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inside zone of the sensor
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@ Installations SMOT

Optional Bracket Accessories: T gracket

T-200 T-100
200120mm 100xX120mm
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L. Bracket I Bracket
I-100
100mm

—» 1-200
200mm

80X 75mm
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® Features SMQT



Wire guide

Wiring termina
Tamper switck
Indicator

Response tine
adjustment knob

Lens

Vertical fine-tune knob

Housing locking

Horizontal adjustment knoh screw

Housing
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® Exhibitions SMOT



2011 Brazil Fair 20112 Shenyang Fair 20113 Jinan Fair 2013 Shenzhen Fair
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2012 Shenyang air 2013 Shenyang Fair 2013 Shenzhen Fair 2015 Shenzhen Fair



